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r 2022-
S.No. | Date/Month Day Activity
. 05-04-2022 Tuesday School Reopen (New Session starts)
2 10-04-2022 Sunday Ramnavmi
3. 14-04-2022 Thursday Baisakhi & B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
4, 22-04-2022 Friday Earth’s day

5. 02-05-2022 Monday Shatarpati Shivaji Jayanti & Parshu Ram Jayanti

6. 06-05-2022 Friday Shankracharya & Surdas Jayanti

W 07-05-2022 Saturday i Ravinder Nath Tagore Jayanti

8. 16-05-2022 \/IoncL;; N v&?ﬂhatma Budh Jayanti

0. | Pontrons | wesmadny | UNMTEST

10. 31-05-2022 Tuesday RESULT CUM PTM

11. 02-06-2022 Thursday Maharana Partap Jayanti

12. 14-06-2022 Tuesday Sant kabir Jayanti

8 [Ty Fsriffdya;o SUMMER VACATION
PARENTSSAVEARK

15. 21-06-2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day

16. 11-07-2022 Monday SCHOOL REOPEN

17. 13-07-2022 Wednesday Budh Purnima

18. 23-07-2022 Saturday Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti
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19. | 26-07-2022 Tuesday Kargil Vijay Diwas
20. | 04-08-2022 Thursday Tulsi Dass Jayanti
21. 11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
22. 15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day
23, 19-08-2022 Friday Janamashtmi
u | T | Vi o st
25. | 31-08-2022 | Wednesday RESULT CUM PTM
26. 05-09-2022 Monday Teachers Day
O Nl o maana
28. 14-09-2022 Wednesday Hindi Diwas
29. | 24-09-2022 Saturday HAWAN & PLANTATION
30. 02-10-2022 Sunday Lal Bahadur Jayanti
|G| S
32. | 26-10-2022 | Wednesday VILAY DIWAS (ONLINE)
n | TRz Tt T e
34. 08-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
35. 17-11-2022 Thursday Lala Lajpat Jayanti
36. 03-12-2022 Saturday Dr. Rajinder Parshad Jayanti
37. | 22-12-2022 Thursday Mathematics’ day
38. 26-12-2022 Monday Veer Bal Diwas
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40. 12-01-2023 Thursday Vivekananda Jayanti & Lohri
41 23-01-2023 Friday Subash Chander Jayanti

42 05-02-2023 Sunday Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti

43. 14-02-2023 Tuesday Mattri Pittri Pujan Diwas

44, 15-02-2023 Wednesday Dayanand Jayanti

45. 21-02-2023 Tuesday Ramkrishan Paramhans Jayanti
45 23-03-2023 Thursday Sheedhi Diwas
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